
Trades Maintenance Work Order Backlog
Created Finished Created - Finished Backlog

Monthly Totals 1120 1142March 14 -22 410

1161 1180April 14 -19 391

1093 1158May 14 -65 326

1071 1074June 14 -3 323

956 902July 14 54 377

1129 1062August 14 67 444

1181 1114September 14 67 511

1255 1280October 14 -25 486

916 893November 14 23 509

818 877December 14 -59 450

979 901January 15 78 528

1007 944February 15 63 591

1063 1076March 15 -13 578

1004 1087April 15 -83 495

769 854May 15 -85 410

854 864June 15 -10 400

876 847July 15 29 429

935 887August 15 48 477

861 840September 15 21 498

1017 897October 15 120 618

778 766November 15 12 630

657 701December 15 -44 586

842 786January 16 56 642

848 844February 16 4 646

879 814March 16 65 711

652 662April 16 -10 701

702 569May 16 133 834
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